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G³ówne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraœnik, 12. - 13.6.2010

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
13.6.10 - 10:43 Wyniki
TOP Time LOZP Open 1:14.96 MAZUREK Karolina FAKRA Lodz 16.7.06
TOP Time LOZP 12 1:25.41 ZARZECKA Anna SKLUB Debica 28.6.08
TOP Time LOZP 13 1:20.47 ZWITKOWSKA Maja LULUB Oswiecim 2.7.05
TOP Time LOZP 14 1:16.19 WNUK Sylwia HUMIE Oswiecim 6.7.08
TOP Time LOZP 15 1:15.59 WNUK Sylwia HUMIE Oswiecim 28.6.09
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. SIEÑCZYK Jowita 97 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 1:18.89 545 SC 1
2. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 95 Orlik Lublin 1:18.89 545 SC 2
3. WNUK Sylwia 94 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 1:19.47 533
4. RADLIÑSKA Marcelina 93 Orka Zamoœæ 1:20.78 507
5. PRZYCHODZEÑ Olga 95 Skarpa Lublin 1:25.41 429
6. HRYCIUK Patrycja 98 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 1:26.34 415
7. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 Orlik Lublin 1:27.44 400
8. KARYKOWSKA Katarzyna 96 Skarpa Lublin 1:27.59 398
9. WIERTEL Agata 95 Lublinianka 1:28.06 392

10. RYBAK Iwona 94 Avia Œwidnik 1:28.34 388
11. DUBAS Paulina 93 Olimpia Lublin 1:30.13 365
12. SA£EK Natalia 96 Orka Zamoœæ 1:30.79 357
13. LALAK Patrycja 95 Orlik Lublin 1:32.65 336
14. BIERNACKA Anna 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 1:32.78 335
15. MIKO£AJCZUK Alicja 98 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 1:34.53 316
16. MIROS£AW Klara 96 Orlik Lublin 1:34.81 314
17. SAWICKA Weronika 98 Olimpia Lublin 1:35.10 311
18. DENKO Eryka 97 Olimpia Lublin 1:36.03 302
19. KUBIK Wiktoria 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 1:36.62 296
20. CIOZDA Martyna 96 Avia Œwidnik 1:38.35 281
21. KUZKO Aleksandra 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 1:39.97 267 SC 1
22. WÊGRZYN Patrycja 96 Fala Kraœnik 1:39.97 267 SC 2
23. TOCZEK Agnieszka 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 1:40.56 263

juniorki

1. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 95 Orlik Lublin 1:18.89 545
2. PRZYCHODZEÑ Olga 95 Skarpa Lublin 1:25.41 429
3. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 Orlik Lublin 1:27.44 400
4. KARYKOWSKA Katarzyna 96 Skarpa Lublin 1:27.59 398
5. WIERTEL Agata 95 Lublinianka 1:28.06 392
6. SA£EK Natalia 96 Orka Zamoœæ 1:30.79 357
7. LALAK Patrycja 95 Orlik Lublin 1:32.65 336
8. MIROS£AW Klara 96 Orlik Lublin 1:34.81 314
9. CIOZDA Martyna 96 Avia Œwidnik 1:38.35 281

10. WÊGRZYN Patrycja 96 Fala Kraœnik 1:39.97 267

m³odziczki

1. SIEÑCZYK Jowita 97 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 1:18.89 545
2. HRYCIUK Patrycja 98 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 1:26.34 415
3. BIERNACKA Anna 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 1:32.78 335
4. MIKO£AJCZUK Alicja 98 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 1:34.53 316
5. SAWICKA Weronika 98 Olimpia Lublin 1:35.10 311
6. DENKO Eryka 97 Olimpia Lublin 1:36.03 302
7. KUBIK Wiktoria 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 1:36.62 296
8. KUZKO Aleksandra 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 1:39.97 267
9. TOCZEK Agnieszka 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 1:40.56 263


